
Country Surname Name Position Ministry/Organisation Telephone E-mail

Afganistan Dastaghir Abdullah PA and Adviser to the 
Chief of Staff (CoS) Ministry of Commerce and Industry 0093 202500357 Abdullah_wardak@hotmail.com

Afganistan Hafizir Naqibullah Desk officer Refugees and 
Migration Ministry of Foreign Affairs of Afghanistan 0093 (0)700104105 Nhafizi876@yahoo.com

Albania Korimi Lajdi Head of Risk Analysis 
Office Border and Migration Police; MOI 00355 22 79 265  +355 

694102208           korinil@mrp.gov.al

Belarus Naumchik Vitaly

Senior inspector under 
special assignments of 
Department for citizenship 
and migration

Ministry of Internal Affairs 00375 17 218 79 34 dcm@mia.by; vnl32@yandex.ru

Bosnia and 
Herzegovina Arslanagic Faruk Expert Advisor Ministry of Security of Bosnia and Herzegovina +387 33 492 414 faruk.arslanagic@msb.gov.ba

Czech 
Republic Hejna Bela  Ministry of the Interior of Czech Republic +995599533001 bela.hejna@eu-tig.ge 

Georgia Vashadze Giorgi Deputy Minister Ministry of Justice of Georgia gvashadze@justice.gov.ge 

Georgia Gabrielashvili George Deputy Head Civil Registry Agency of the Ministry of Justice +995577613300 ggabrielashvili@cra.gov.ge 

Georgia Narimanidze Giorgi Ministry of Internal Affairs +99555959959 gnarimanidze@gmail.com

Georgia Mikeladze Giorgi Consular Department of the Ministry of Foreign Affairs 
of Georgia +995577555523 gmikeladze@mfa.gov.ge

Georgia Bakashvili Ana Ministry of Justcie +995577111944 abakashvili@justice.gov.ge 

Georgia Chubinidze Natalia Civil Registry Agency of the Ministry of Justice +995577613414 nchubinidze@cra.gov.ge 

Georgia 
Meskhi 

Nino Ministry of IDPs from the occupied territories +995599680163 ninomeskhi@yahoo.com 

Georgia Maruashvili Elene Geostat +995599333837 demo@geostat.ge 
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Georgia Mebonia Giorgi Civil Registry Agency of the Ministry of Justice +995 577613316 gmebonia@cra.gov.ge 

Georgia Melkadze Eka Civil Registry Agency of the Ministry of Justice +995 577615546 ekamelkadze@yahoo.com 

Georgia Mamaladze Eka Civil Registry Agency of the Ministry of Justice +995 577613353 emamaladze@cra.gov.ge 

Georgia Meurmishvili Giorgi Civil Registry Agency of the Ministry of Justice +995577615585 gmeurmishvili@cra.gov.ge 

Georgia Kapanadze Ana Civil Registry Agency of the Ministry of Justice +995593314304 akapanadze@cra.gov.ge 

Georgia Koiava Zhana Civil Registry Agency of the Ministry of Justice +995577613315 j.koiava@cra.gov.ge 

Kyrgyzstan Beishenov Mairambek  Head of  Migration 
Department Ministry of Labour, Employment and Migration 996312 62 14 34 m.beishenov@mz.kg

Lebanon
Harake Siham 

Former Director  General Secutiy by Interim-Lebanon 0961 182 44 66 sihamharake@gmail.com

Moldova Sainciuc Sergiu Deputy Minister Ministry of Labour, Social Protection and Family +37369246733 sergiu.sainciuc@mmpsf.gov.md

Moldova Cirlig Veceaslav Head of Migration Policy 
Division Bureau for Migration and Asylum, Ministry of Interior +37369777067 cirlig.slav@yahoo.com 

Moldova Hincu Diana II Secretary, European 
Integration Department Ministry of Foreign Affairs and European Integration Diana.Hincu@mfa.md

Nigeria Dankano Abdulaziz 
Musa Ministry of Foreign Affairs +2348168704613 abdulazizdankano@yahoo.com

Pakistan Khan Waseem Chief of Staff/ Additional 
Director Federal Investigation Agency 051-9260318     waseemsail@hotmail.com

Poland Rybak Bogumil Counsellor Ministry of Interior and Administration 48 22 60 145 03 bogumil.rybak@mswia.gov.pl

Serbia Lazarov Zorana Senior Inspector Bureau for International Cooperation and EU 
Integration, Cabinet of Minister, Ministry of Interior 381 11 3148 508 zorana.lazarov@mup.gov.rs

Senegal Abdoulaye  
Mamadou Tall Adviser to the General 

Director
National Agency for Statistics and Demography 
(ANSD) ablay_tall@yahoo.fr

Switzerland Nair Shabarinath 
Gopinathan Programme Officer Swiss GFMD Task Force  0041 31 323 13 60 shabarinath.nair@deza.admin.ch

Switzerland Godenzi Beata
Head 

Global Program Migration and Development, Swiss 
Agency for Development and Cooperation Beata.Godenzi@deza.admin.ch

Switzerland Frankenhaeuser Malin Adviser on Migration and 
Development 

Federal Offcie for Migration, Swiss Federal Department 
of Justice and Police  0041 795949653 malin.frankenhaeuser@bfm.admin.ch 

Turkey Yolcu Yasemin Attache Ministry of Foreign Affairs of Turkey 0090.312.2922116 yasemin.yolcu@mfa.gov.tr

Ukraine Babiichuk Anatolii
Senior Specialist, 
Department for Immigration 
Work

State Migration Service (38044) 279-3495



EU Delegation Khutsishvili Keti Programme Manager EU Delegation ketevan.khutsishvili@eeas.europa.eu 

ICMPD Zak Radim Coordinator, Building 
Migration Partnerships International Centre for Migration Policy Development 43(1 504) 46 77 23 Radim.Zak@icmpd.org

ICMPD Dearing Sedef
Programme Manager, 
Budapest Process 
Secretariat

International Centre for Migration Policy Development 0043 1504467723 58 Sedef.Dearing@icmpd.org

ICMPD Korganashvili Zurab National Project Officer International Centre for Migration Policy Development 00995 599 28 37 28 Zurab.Korganashvili@icmpd.org

ILO Aleksandria Gocha National Project 
Coordinator International Labour Organization +995 92367871 aleksandria@ilo.org 

IOM Anich Rudolf International Organization fro Migration 
+412271799366 ranich@iom.int 

IOM Hulst Marc Programme Coordinator International Organization fro Migration 
+995 577525288

marc@iom.ge 

UN Hovy Bela Chief of the Migration 
Section Department of Economic and Social Affairs hovy@un.org


